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B. D. S. First,Second, Third & Fourth Year Examination Aug/Sep. 2013

Time : 01:00 Pm To 04:00 Pm

S. Dat-e Oi: Day First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year
No | Examination
General
1. 29-08-13 Thursday Pathology and Prosthodontics
.| Microbiology

2. 30-08-13 Friday Anatomy
i 31-08-13 Saturday General Medicine Conservative
4, 02-09-13 Monday giﬁigiﬁi’ tf;

. Dental . -
5. 03-09-13 Tuesday Materials Oral Surgery
6. 04-09-13 Wednesday DADH
7. 05-09-13 | Thursday General Surgery Periodontics
8. 07-09-13 Saturday Pharmacology Pedodontics
9. 09-09-13 Monday Oral Pathology | = 5 4 gontics

Microbiology
10. 11-09-13 Wednesday Oral Medicine
. Community

11. 13-09-13 Friday Dentistry
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